November-2025
Senioren-Park carpe diem -Wiirselen Stationar-

Wann?

20-Nov

21-Nov

22-Nov

23-Nov

24-Nov

25-Nov

26-Nov

27-Nov

28-Nov

29-Nov
30-Nov

10.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr

Was?

Gehirn-Jogging
Mobilitétstraining
Singkreis
Ménnerstammtisch
Bingo

Kaffee & Tee Zeit
Monikas Vorleserunde
Schnibbelgruppe
Mobilitétstraining
Friihstiickstreff
6kumenischer Gesprachskreis
Platzchen backen
Mobilitétstraining
Platzchen backen
Thementag " Filme"
Spieler Treff
Plétzchen backen
Bingo

Senioren-Park

carpe diem

ngm Pf{pﬂﬁ’

Zusatz [ Alternativprogramm

gute Stube

Mehrzweckraum

Foyer

gute Stube

WB 3

gute Stube

gute Stube

gute Stube

Mehrzweckraum

offentliche Veranstaltung / Café
gute Stube

gute Stube

Mehrzweckraum

gute Stube

offentliche Veranstaltung / Café
gute Stube

WB1,2,3

WB 1



